BAYLAND PARK

6400 Bissonnet St.
Houston, TX 77074

Thursday, Feb. 27, 2025

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
2:00 PM|IWA Vv JC HCYA JV v LSA
3:45 PM|IWA v HCYA JV JC vLSA
5:30 PM | Lanier v SJS
Friday, Feb. 28, 2025
Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
2:00 PM|HCHS v CLHS Lanier v HCYA
3:45 PM|HCYA v CLHS LSAv FBCA
5:30 PM|HCHS v SJS Lanier v FBCA
7:15 PM|LSAv SJS
Saturday, Mar. 1, 2025
Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
9:00 AM | Lanier v HCHS CLHS v SJS JC vHCYA
10:45 AM|HCYA JV v CLHS FBCAv SJS Lanier v SJ23
12:30 PM|IWA v HCYA FBCAv JC HCYA JV v HCHS
2:15 PM|IWA v FBCA SJS v SJ23
TEAMS HEAD COACH Cell Number

Concordia Lutheran - CLHS
First Baptist Christian Academy - FBCA
HCYA JV

HCYA

Houston Christian HS - HCHS
Incarnate Word - IWA

John Cooper School - JC

Lanier HS - San Antonio - Lanier
Lutheran South Academy - LSA
St. John 23 - SJ23

St. John's School - SJS

Brittany Darilek
Carl Matejka
Alan Snedeker
Alan Snedeker
Kyle Pickett
Rick Perez
Nicole Hedden
Madyson Barrera
Nicole Andrade
Ed Brown

Isis Amao

832-630-8238
409-692-9575
832-814-5923

832-740-2060
713-502-5681
832-368-8674
210-992-6252
832-687-1490

713-922-4777







